SEC For	m 4 FORM	4	UNITED) STA	TES	s se					NGE (сом	MISSI	ON				1
Check Section obligat Instruc	STAT	Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNER Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											OMB I Estima	OMB APPROVA OMB Number: 32 Estimated average burden hours per response:		VAL 3235-0287 0.5		
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* DOOLEY WILLIAM N (Last) (First) (Middle AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP, 1 175 WATER STREET					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relati								all applicabl Director Officer (gir below)	ctor 10% Owner cer (give title Other (specify			vner	
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10038 (City) (State) (Zip)					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)				2. Trans	action	ar)	CURITIES ACC 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Yea	te, 3. Code (Ins		ir. (a) av		or	5. Amount o Securities Beneficially Following R Transaction (Instr. 3 and	Owned eported (s)			7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
1. Title of	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities) 1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and Amount of 8. Price of 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature																	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion Date Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year)		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Der Sec Acq Dis	lumber of ivative urities juired (A) or posed of (D) tr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		e ar)			erlying rity punt or	ying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownershi t (Instr. 4)
Restricted Stock Unit	\$32.09 ⁽¹⁾	06/30/2015		Code M	v	(A)	(D) 2,339.2047 ⁽²⁾	Date Exercisable		Expiration Date (3)	Title Common Stock	Shar	iber of res 39.2047	(4)	(Instr. 4)		D	

Explanation of Responses:

1. Represents AIG's share price on the date of grant; these securities do not carry a conversion or exercise price.

2. Represents the payment in cash of \$144,609.64, before applicable taxes, in settlement of stock salary based on AIG's share price on June 30, 2015.

3. These securities do not have an exercisable date or expiration date.

4. These securities do not carry a conversion or exercise price.

/s/ Patricia M. Carroll, by POA for William N. Dooley

** Signature of Reporting Person

07/02/2015

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.